
S P A R K L I N G  N I G H T design Coen Munsters

4 x LED GU10

4 x LED GU10

Light source Product infoArticle number

finishings

glass

light sources

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

H = hanging

base brass polished / gold deore plated glass ballsbase brass polished / gold deore plated glass balls

base chrome polished / chrome plated glass ballsbase chrome polished / chrome plated glass balls

400 - 402
other finishings on request

handcrafted blown borosilicate glass balls

light sources not included

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

50025

50030

H4

H4

50025	 H4 Brass Polished / Gold Deore balls
50030	 H4 Chrome / Chrome balls

86 cm  33,9”

85 cm  33,5”

35 x 35 cm  13,8 x 13,8”

32 x 32 cm  12,6 x 12,6”

cables variable 
150 cm 59,1”

7 cm  2,8”


